SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 18 YO
Cardhul12YO

Dalmore 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Talisker 10 YO
Singleton of Malt 12 YO

BOURBON WHISKY

Canadian club
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

SCOTCH FROM THE WORLD

Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Swin
Dimple

Chivas Regal 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Haig Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Teachers 50

ART OF THE BLEND

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Famous Grouse

Lang’s

100 Pipers

White Horse

Grants

Ballantines

Black Dog Reserve

Black & White

Teachers Highland Cream
Vat 69

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

3 750
% 600
¥ 500
3 450
% 425
% 425

% 500
3 450
% 375

950
750
750
750
750
500
500
500
450
450
400

A A AN A A AN

400
375
375
375
375
350
350
350

Al AL A AN A A A

Al A A
w w
U N
o O

Z 350
% 300




VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose

CIROC

Absolut
(Blue/Citron/Kurant/Mandarin/Pepper/Vanilla)
Finlandia

Ketel one

Boker

Smirnoff

Eristoff

RUM

Captain Morgan

Prohibido

Old Monk Legend

Bacardi

(White / Reserve /Limon /Apple /Gold /Black)
Havana Club

Old Monk

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Gordon’s
Domestic Gin

COGNAC

Remy Martin X.0.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy

BRANDY

Morpheus
Golconda

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

% 600
% 475
% 450
% 375

T 375
T 350
% 350
% 300
% 300

% 350
T 350
% 350
% 325

T 300
% 275

T 400
% 400
% 375
% 375
% 275

% 1600
X 800
X 450

T 300
3 250



TEQUILA

Corralejo Reposado
Corralejo Anejo
Corralejo Blanco

Gold (Sauza)
Silver (Via Mojo)

APERITIFS

Martini Extra Dry
Sandeman
Campari

Cynar

Cinzano

LIQUEURS

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Créeme De Menthe
Créme De Cassis
Créme De Banana
Orange Curacao
Mango Passion
Blue Curacao
Sambuca

Kahlua

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Triple Sec
Drambuie

Peach Schnapps
Tia Maria

Cherry Brandy

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

Dom Perignon Brut (750ml)
Moet & Chandon (750ml)

Sula Brut (750ml)

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

Z 600
T 600
% 550

% 400
Z 350

¥ 300
¥ 300
% 300
% 300
% 300

% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350
% 350

I 25000
% 12000
¥ 5000



FRENCH WHITE WINE

Chablis

Graves
Bordeaux

FRENCH RED WINE

Chateauneuf Du Pape
Beaujolais Villages
Nuit St. George

ROSE WINE

Sula Zinfandel

AUSTRALIAN RED WINE

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet

AUSTRALIAN WHITE WINE

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay

JAPANESE WINE

Sake

HOUSE WINE RED/WHITE

By Bottle
By Glass

IMPORTED BEER

Heineken
Corona

DOMESTIC BEER

Tuborg Pint

Budweiser Pint
Kingfisher Ultra
Kingfisher Pint

Bira Draught Beer White
Bira Draught Blonde Beer
Simba Wheat Beer

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

% 6000
% 6000

Al AL A A AL A

6000

6000
6000

6000

5000

3500

3500

3500

3500

550

350

350

300
300
300
250
300
250
250



COCKTAILS

Tiramisu
Bourbon with kahlua

Round The World

Combination of whisky, triple sec, lime cordial with orange juice

French Affair
Cognac married with cointreau and cranberry juice

Spiced Toddy

Brandy, five spiced syrup and green tea

Mai Tai

White rum, dark rum, orange curacao and orange syrup

Daiquiri
White rum, lemon juice and sugar
Syrup: ask for the selection

LIIT (Longlsland Iced Tea)

White rum, gin, smirnoff vodka, tequila, cointreau, lemon mix and coke

Mojito
White rum, mint leaves, lemon chunks, brown sugar, soda and crushedice

Copper lllusion
Gin with campari, triple sec and martini dry

Cucumber Cooler
Combination of gin fresh mint ginger and cucumber

Martini
Gin and dry vermouth as per tour choice

Sweet and Sexy

Sweet kiwi combined with Vodka and apple juice

Fruit Pastille

Combination of orange vodka and lemon bacardi with apple juice,
mix with sweet and sour.

Cosmopolitan

Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lemon juice

Margarita
Tequila cointreau and lemon juice ask for your choice

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

T 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

% 545

T 545

% 545

% 545

T 545

% 545



SHOT

The Blow Job
Kahlua, baileys, whipped cream

Flaming Night
Vodka, sambuca, sugar, lemon

JAGER BOMB
Jageermiester, red bull

Kamikaze
Vodka, triple sec

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Surprise
Strawberry puree mix with apple juice, orange juice, lime and lemonade

Citrus Sunshine
Mango puree, passion puree, pineapple juice, orange juice and lime

Cinderella
Orange juice combined with strawberry and pineapple juice

Fly Away Flamingo
Orange juice, grenadine syrup and pineapple juice

Mango Tango

Mango juice and vanilla ice cream

Octopus

Orange juice pineapple juice mango juice strawberry crush and vanilla ice cream

AERATED BEVERAGES

Red bull

Fresh lime soda
Seasonal juice
Canned juice
Soft drink

CIGARETTES

India Kings
Benson & Hedges
Classic

Gold Flake

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge. Standard Measure is 30ml.

Alcohol will not be served to guests below the age of 25 years.

% 675

% 675

3 675

% 675

T 545

T 545

% 545

% 545

T 545

T 545

T 345
T 175
% 290
2175
2175

% 450
% 450
% 450
% 450



BRISTOL SPECIAL'S
[e] VEGETARIAN APPETIZER

(12:00 noon to 3:30 pm and 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm)

Masala Peanuts

Choice of Pizza
(Margherita/Verdure/ Vulcano)

Vegetable Platter
Tandoori preparation of assorted vegetables

Sichuan Dry Cottage Cheese
Creamy cottage cheese marinated in sesame oil and crushed Sichuan pepper
Tossed with diced onion and pepper

Paneer Tikka Shashlik

Cottage cheese marinated in Indian spices and skewered with assorted capsicum,
Tomatoes and onion cooked in tandoor

Dahi Ke Sholey
Seasoned hung curd mixed with spices, cooked with chopped color pepper

enveloped in bread and deep fried

Vegetable Spring Roll

Soya seasoned cabbage, onion and carrots rolled in flour based pancake sheets.

Banarasi Seekh

Mince vegetable marinated in traditional herbs and spices, cooked in tandoor

Corn Salt and Pepper
Seasoned corn kernels coated in corn flour, deep fried and tossed with
Crushed black pepper and salt

Crispy Chili Mushroom
Fresh Button Mushroom with Salt, Pepper, Chopped Ginger and Garlic

Double deep-fried

Exotic Dry Stir Fry Vegetable
Medley of fresh Chinese vegetable tossed with herbs and spices in wok

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge.

3 230

T 920

T 865

% 800

% 800

% 690

% 690

T 690

% 635

% 635

% 575



[®] NON VEGETARIAN APPETIZER

Spring Onion Tossed Golden Fried Prawns

Prawns marinated in lime and ginger, tossed with spring onion

Tandoori Platter

Tandoori preparation of chicken, lamb and fish

Kandhari Gosht Seekh

Mince lamb marinated with Indian spices and cooked in tandoor

Afghani Mahi

Sliced fish marinated with lime, hung curd, cream and ginger, cooked in tandoor

Steamed Fish in Ginger Light Soy

Soy marinated fish fillet steamed with lemon leaves and thai ginger

Chicken Spring Roll
Soya seasoned chicken with cabbage, onion and carrots rolled

in flour based pancake sheets.

Sichuan Dry Chicken
Chicken thigh marinated in sesame oil, crushed pepper, fried and tossed with
Diced onion and peppers

Fiery Chicken Wings

Chicken wings marinated in Indian spices skewered along with capsicum and onion
Cooked in tandoor

Taxes as applicable. We levy 8% service charge.

1150

1150

980

865

865

800

800

800



