### **SINGLE MALT**

SINGLE IVIALI	
Glenfiddich 18 YO	₹ 750
Cardhu 12 YO	₹ 600
Dalmore 12 YO	₹ 500
Glenfiddich 12 YO	₹ 450
Talisker 10 YO	₹ 425
Singleton of Malt 12 YO	₹ 425
BOURBON WHISKY	
Canadian club	₹ 500
Jack Daniels	₹ 450
Jim Beam	₹ 375
SCOTCH FROM THE WORLD	
Royal Salute	₹ 950
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	₹ 750
Johnnie Walker Swin	₹ 750
Dimple	₹ 750
Chivas Regal 18 YO	₹ 750
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	₹ 500
Chivas Regal 12 YO	₹ 500
Johnnie Walker Haig Gold Label	₹ 500
Johnnie Walker Black Label	₹ 450
Chivas Regal 12 YO	₹ 450
Teachers 50	₹ 400
ART OF THE BLEND	
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve	₹ 400 -
Johnnie Walker Red Label	₹ 375
Famous Grouse	<sup>₹</sup> 375
Lang's	∌ 373
100 Pipers	3/3 ₹
White Horse	₹ 350
Grants	₹ 350
Ballantines	₹ 350
Black Dog Reserve	₹ 350
Black & White	₹ 350 - 350
Teachers Highland Cream	₹ 350
Vat 69	₹ 300

### **VODKA**

V 3 2 1 7 1	
Belvedere	₹ 600
Grey Goose	₹ 475
CIROC	₹ 450
Absolut	₹ 375
(Blue/Citron/Kurant/Mandarin/Pepper/Vanilla)	
Finlandia	₹ 375
Ketel one	₹ 350
Boker	₹ 350
Smirnoff	₹ 300
Eristoff	₹ 300
RUM	
Captain Morgan	₹ 350
Prohibido	₹ 350
Old Monk Legend	₹ 350
Bacardi	₹ 325
(White / Reserve /Limon /Apple /Gold /Black)	
Havana Club	₹ 300
Old Monk	₹ 275
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	₹ 400
Beefeater	₹ 400
Tanqueray	₹ 375
Gordon's	₹ 375
Domestic Gin	₹ 275
COGNAC	
Remy Martin X.O.	₹ 1600
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	₹ 800
Hennessy	₹ 450
BRANDY	
Morpheus	₹ 300
Golconda	₹ 250

### **TEQUILA**

Corralejo Reposado	₹ 600
Corralejo Anejo	₹ 600
Corralejo Blanco	₹ 550
Gold (Sauza)	₹ 400
Silver (Via Mojo)	₹ 350

#### **APERITIFS**

Martini Extra Dry	₹ 300
Sandeman	₹ 300
Campari	₹ 300
Cynar	₹ 300
Cinzano	₹ 300

## **LIQUEURS**

₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350
₹ 350

### **CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES**

Dom Perignon Brut (750ml)	₹	25000
Moet & Chandon (750ml)	₹	12000
Sula Brut (750ml)	₹	5000

#### **FRENCH WHITE WINE**

Chablis Graves Bordeaux		6000 6000
	₹	6000
FRENCH RED WINE		
Chateauneuf Du Pape Beaujolais Villages		6000 6000
Nuit St. George	`	0000
	₹	6000
ROSE WINE		
Sula Zinfandel		
	₹	5000
AUSTRALIAN RED WINE		
Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet	=	2500
ALICTO ALLANI VAZINITE VAZINIT	<	3500
AUSTRALIAN WHITE WINE		
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay	₹	3500
JAPANESE WINE		
Sake		
	₹	3500
HOUSE WINE RED/WHITE		
By Bottle	₹	3500
By Glass	₹	550
INADODTED DEED	<b>\</b>	550
IMPORTED BEER	<b>=</b>	250
Heineken Corona	₹	350
	₹	350
DOMESTIC BEER		
Tuborg Pint	₹	300
Budweiser Pint	₹	300
Kingfisher Ultra	₹	300
Kingfisher Pint	₹	250
Bira Draught Beer White Bira Draught Blonde Beer	₹	300 250
Simba Wheat Beer	₹	250

### **COCKTAILS**

Tiramisu Bourbon with kahlua	₹ 545
Round The World Combination of whisky, triple sec, lime cordial with orange juice	₹ 545
French Affair Cognac married with cointreau and cranberry juice	₹ 545
Spiced Toddy Brandy, five spiced syrup and green tea	₹ 545
Mai Tai White rum, dark rum, orange curacao and orange syrup	₹ 545
<b>Daiquiri</b> White rum, lemon juice and sugar Syrup: ask for the selection	₹ 545
LIIT (Long Island Iced Tea) White rum, gin, smirnoff vodka, tequila, cointreau, lemon mix and coke	₹ 545
<b>Mojito</b> White rum, mint leaves, lemon chunks, brown sugar, soda and crushed ice	₹ 545
Copper Illusion Gin with campari, triple sec and martini dry	₹ 545
Cucumber Cooler Combination of gin fresh mint ginger and cucumber	₹ 545
Martini Gin and dry vermouth as per tour choice	₹ 545
Sweet and Sexy Sweet kiwi combined with Vodka and apple juice	₹ 545
Fruit Pastille  Combination of orange vodka and lemon bacardi with apple juice, mix with sweet and sour.	₹ 545
Cosmopolitan Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lemon juice	₹ 545
Margarita Tequila cointreau and lemon juice ask for your choice	₹ 545

#### **SHOT**

The Blow Job Kahlua, baileys, whipped cream	₹ 675
Flaming Night Vodka, sambuca, sugar, lemon	₹ 675
JAGER BOMB Jageermiester, red bull	₹ 675
<b>Kamikaze</b> Vodka, triple sec	₹ 675
MOCKTAILS	
Strawberry Surprise Strawberry puree mix with apple juice, orange juice, lime and lemonade	₹ 545
Citrus Sunshine Mango puree, passion puree, pineapple juice, orange juice and lime	₹ 545
Cinderella Orange juice combined with strawberry and pineapple juice	₹ 545
Fly Away Flamingo Orange juice, grenadine syrup and pineapple juice	₹ 545
Mango Tango Mango juice and vanilla ice cream	₹ 545
Octopus Orange juice pineapple juice mango juice strawberry crush and vanilla ice cream	₹ 545
AERATED BEVERAGES	
Red bull	₹ 345
Fresh lime soda	₹ 175
Seasonal juice	₹ 290
Canned juice	₹ 175
Soft drink	₹ 175
CIGARETTES	
India Kings	₹ 450
Benson & Hedges	₹ 450
Classic	₹ 450
Gold Flake	₹ 450

### **BRISTOL SPECIAL'S**

## VEGETARIAN APPETIZER

(12:00 noon to 3:30 pm and 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm)

Masala Peanuts	₹ 230
Choice of Pizza (Margherita/Verdure/ Vulcano)	₹ 920
Vegetable Platter Tandoori preparation of assorted vegetables	₹ 865
Sichuan Dry Cottage Cheese Creamy cottage cheese marinated in sesame oil and crushed Sichuan pepper Tossed with diced onion and pepper	₹ 800
Paneer Tikka Shashlik Cottage cheese marinated in Indian spices and skewered with assorted capsicum, Tomatoes and onion cooked in tandoor	₹ 800
Dahi Ke Sholey Seasoned hung curd mixed with spices, cooked with chopped color pepper enveloped in bread and deep fried	₹ 690
Vegetable Spring Roll Soya seasoned cabbage, onion and carrots rolled in flour based pancake sheets.	₹ 690
Banarasi Seekh Mince vegetable marinated in traditional herbs and spices, cooked in tandoor	₹ 690
Corn Salt and Pepper Seasoned corn kernels coated in corn flour, deep fried and tossed with Crushed black pepper and salt	₹ 635
Crispy Chili Mushroom  Fresh Button Mushroom with Salt, Pepper, Chopped Ginger and Garlic  Double deep-fried	₹ 635
Exotic Dry Stir Fry Vegetable  Medley of fresh Chinese vegetable tossed with herbs and spices in wok	₹ 575

# NON VEGETARIAN APPETIZER

Spring Onion Tossed Golden Fried Prawns	₹ 1150
Prawns marinated in lime and ginger, tossed with spring onion	
Tandoori Platter	₹ 1150
Tandoori preparation of chicken, lamb and fish	
Kandhari Gosht Seekh	₹ 980
Mince lamb marinated with Indian spices and cooked in tandoor	
Afghani Mahi	₹ 865
Sliced fish marinated with lime, hung curd, cream and ginger, cooked in tandoor	
Steamed Fish in Ginger Light Soy	₹ 865
Soy marinated fish fillet steamed with lemon leaves and thai ginger	
Chicken Spring Roll	₹ 800
Soya seasoned chicken with cabbage, onion and carrots rolled	
in flour based pancake sheets.	
Sichuan Dry Chicken	₹ 800
Chicken thigh marinated in sesame oil, crushed pepper, fried and tossed with	
Diced onion and peppers	
Fiery Chicken Wings	₹ 800
Chicken wings marinated in Indian spices skewered along with capsicum and onion Cooked in tandoor	